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 53660382.00  683788.00  669983.00  36995529.00  92009682.00

 53660382.00  683788.00  669983.00  36995529.00  92009682.00CIRCLE TOTAL :

ASHOK NAGAR

Bhind

Datia

Guna

Gwalior

Marena

Sheopur Kalan

Shivpuri

Betul

Bhopal

Biaora Rajgarh

E.E. PROJECT DIVISION, RES
BHOPAL

Harda

Hoshangabad No-I

Multai Betul

Raisen

 8378499.00  14720.00  13760.00  719589.00

 3158847.00  47878.00  42363.00  2517669.00

 6336031.00  72923.00  72160.00  3940519.00

 5214921.00  74987.00  74508.00  4115171.00

 4395060.00  250111.00  248398.00  13424595.00

 6235729.00  57675.00  56372.00  3422840.00

 74546.00  24713.00  23386.00  1417598.00

 19866749.00  140781.00  139036.00  7437548.00

 298164.00  74958.00  74498.00  4608416.00

 3229410.00  93148.00  91236.00  5436790.00

 12734720.00  205722.00  205222.00  17292437.00

 0.00  1607.00  1606.00  92810.00

 5268252.00  0.00  0.00  25014.00

 6345806.00  45933.00  45035.00  2914878.00

 10783639.00  0.00  223029.00  10896252.00

 393231.00  48423.00  46372.00  3096281.00

 9126568.00

 5766757.00

 10421633.00

 9479587.00

 18318164.00

 9772616.00

 1540243.00

 27584114.00

 5056036.00

 8850584.00

 30438101.00

 96023.00

 5293266.00

 9351652.00

 21902920.00

 3584307.00

.S.E., R.E.S, Gwalior
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 42621526.00  690097.00  906053.00  55314766.00

 86506051.00  560836.00  539309.00  31813321.00

 99532442.00

 119419517.00

 42621526.00  690097.00  906053.00  55314766.00

 86506051.00  560836.00  539309.00  31813321.00

 99532442.00

 119419517.00

CIRCLE TOTAL :

CIRCLE TOTAL :

Sehore

Vidisha

ANUPPUR

REWA NO-2

Rewa

SINGRAULI

Satna

Shahdol No. I

Sidhi

Umaria

Chhattarpur

Damoh

Panna

 3059531.00  106836.00  106344.00  4770511.00

 508773.00  113470.00  112711.00  6181377.00

 222551.00  27600.00  27600.00  2025749.00

 2995073.00  28241.00  14583.00  1394594.00

 1941006.00  85031.00  85031.00  4320634.00

 27433998.00  185166.00  185168.00  10258687.00

 35659843.00  135687.00  127816.00  8370788.00

 62758.00  20919.00  20919.00  1154443.00

 18190822.00  78026.00  78026.00  4170663.00

 0.00  166.00  166.00  117763.00

 15698044.00  23737.00  23252.00  1282170.00

 7600035.00  92386.00  203464.00  10416484.00

 11981120.00  93093.00  91900.00  5608442.00

 8043222.00

 6916331.00

 2303500.00

 4432491.00

 6431702.00

 38063019.00

 44294134.00

 1259039.00

 22517537.00

 118095.00

 17027203.00

 18312369.00

 17774555.00

S.E., R.E.S,  Bhopal

S.E., R.E.S,  Rewa

S.E., R.E.S,  Sagar
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 42870748.00  334142.00  441038.00  24886197.00

 58828723.00  647425.00  669057.00  35945754.00

 68532125.00

 96090959.00

 42870748.00  334142.00  441038.00  24886197.00

 58828723.00  647425.00  669057.00  35945754.00

 68532125.00

 96090959.00

CIRCLE TOTAL :

CIRCLE TOTAL :

SAGAR NO-2

Sagar

Tikamgarh

AGAR

Dewas

Mandsaur

Neemuch

Ratlam

Shajapur

Ujjain

ALIRAJPUR (W.E.F 04/11)

BURHANPUR

Dhar

 1377073.00  65528.00  65100.00  3717017.00

 169211.00  48784.00  47206.00  2992885.00

 6045265.00  10614.00  10116.00  869199.00

 8225334.00  244312.00  243392.00  12290064.00

 20195150.00  48650.00  47657.00  2739376.00

 13556854.00  59785.00  59285.00  3174787.00

 9052793.00  31597.00  31097.00  2405217.00

 6453903.00  66772.00  92015.00  4883297.00

 150916.00  42469.00  42469.00  2350830.00

 1193773.00  153840.00  153142.00  8102183.00

 7658663.00  108831.00  144296.00  8789140.00

 0.00  498.00  0.00  625895.00

 146440.00  65305.00  65305.00  3919298.00

 5224718.00

 3258086.00

 6935194.00

 21003102.00

 23030833.00

 16850711.00

 11520704.00

 11495987.00

 2586684.00

 9602938.00

 16700930.00

 626393.00

 4196348.00

S.E., R.E.S,  Sagar

S.E., R.E.S,  Ujjain

S.E., R.E.S, ,Indore
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 79611458.00  537244.00  678154.00  44301295.00  125128151.00

 79611458.00  537244.00  678154.00  44301295.00  125128151.00CIRCLE TOTAL :

Indore

JHABUA (W.E.F 04/11)

Khandwa

Khargone

MAHESHWAR KHARGONE

Manawar Dhar

Thikri Khargone

BALAGHAT NO-2

Balaghat

Chhindwara No-I

Chhindwara No-Ii

Dindori Mandla

Jabalpur

Katni  Jabalpur

MANDLA NO-2

Mandla

 123419.00  32458.00  15530.00  1166039.00

 21856358.00  68327.00  79386.00  4317342.00

 3194567.00  32787.00  65574.00  5842532.00

 20716844.00  114352.00  116952.00  8300187.00

 2329101.00  35962.00  35962.00  2257420.00

 6238479.00  44213.00  86127.00  5396108.00

 17347587.00  34511.00  69022.00  3687334.00

 6333550.00  71962.00  57997.00  4279223.00

 73532.00  18418.00  19993.00  2164862.00

 32949573.00  14210.00  12259.00  768027.00

 11946000.00  500.00  0.00  66162.00

 172853.00  37331.00  32462.00  1882021.00

 18962425.00  209890.00  201124.00  11447586.00

 4084427.00  161485.00  143740.00  14810309.00

 73226.00  28874.00  26774.00  6244963.00

 489385.00  56844.00  56844.00  3118925.00

 1337446.00

 26321413.00

 9135460.00

 29248335.00

 4658445.00

 11764927.00

 21138454.00

 10742732.00

 2276805.00

 33744069.00

 12012662.00

 2124667.00

 30821025.00

 19199961.00

 6373837.00

 3721998.00

S.E., R.E.S, ,Indore

S.E., R.E.S, Jabalpur
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 448191916.00  4070875.00  4471058.00  275832211.00

 84093028.00  617343.00  567464.00  46575349.00  131853184.00

 84093028.00  617343.00  567464.00  46575349.00  131853184.00CIRCLE TOTAL :

Narsinghpur

Seoni No-I

 27917.00  10549.00  9391.00  583385.00

 8980140.00  7280.00  6880.00  1209886.00

 631242.00

 10204186.00

S.E., R.E.S, Jabalpur
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Developed By A.F.Ferguson & Co.


