

AFF

Classified Abstract Receipt

For The Incorporation Month/Year : 11 / 2025

Run Date : 01 JAN 2021

			MH	SM	MI	GH	SH	DH	SD	<u>Division</u> <u>Total</u>
			8443	8658	8658	8670				
			111	112	139	103				
			0040				0001			
				314						
.S.E., R.E.S, Gwalior										
Divisions										
ASHOK NAGAR	11	2025	8378499.00	14720.00	13760.00	719589.00	9126568.00			
Bhind	11	2025	3158847.00	47878.00	42363.00	2517669.00	5766757.00			
Datia	11	2025	6336031.00	72923.00	72160.00	3940519.00	10421633.00			
Guna	11	2025	5214921.00	74987.00	74508.00	4115171.00	9479587.00			
Gwalior	11	2025	4395060.00	250111.00	248398.00	13424595.00	18318164.00			
Marena	11	2025	6235729.00	57675.00	56372.00	3422840.00	9772616.00			
Sheopur Kalan	11	2025	74546.00	24713.00	23386.00	1417598.00	1540243.00			
Shivpuri	11	2025	19866749.00	140781.00	139036.00	7437548.00	27584114.00			
Division's Total			53660382.00	683788.00	669983.00	36995529.00	92009682.00			
CIRCLE TOTAL :			53660382.00	683788.00	669983.00	36995529.00	92009682.00			
S.E., R.E.S, Bhopal										
Divisions										
Betul	11	2025	298164.00	74958.00	74498.00	4608416.00	5056036.00			
Bhopal	11	2025	3229410.00	93148.00	91236.00	5436790.00	8850584.00			
Biaora Rajgarh	11	2025	12734720.00	205722.00	205222.00	17292437.00	30438101.00			
E.E. PROJECT DIVISION, RES BHOPAL	11	2025	0.00	1607.00	1606.00	92810.00	96023.00			
Harda	11	2025	5268252.00	0.00	0.00	25014.00	5293266.00			
Hoshangabad No-I	11	2025	6345806.00	45933.00	45035.00	2914878.00	9351652.00			
Multai Betul	11	2025	10783639.00	0.00	223029.00	10896252.00	21902920.00			
Raisen	11	2025	393231.00	48423.00	46372.00	3096281.00	3584307.00			

Classified Abstract Receipt

For The Incorporation Month/Year : 11 / 2025

Run Date : 01 JAN 2021

			MH	SM	MI	GH	SH	DH	SD	<u>Division Total</u>
			8443	8658	8658	8670				
			111	112	139	103				
			0040				0001			
				314						
S.E., R.E.S, Bhopal										
Divisions										
Sehore	11	2025	3059531.00	106836.00	106344.00	4770511.00	8043222.00			
Vidisha	11	2025	508773.00	113470.00	112711.00	6181377.00	6916331.00			
Division's Total			42621526.00	690097.00	906053.00	55314766.00	99532442.00			
CIRCLE TOTAL :			42621526.00	690097.00	906053.00	55314766.00	99532442.00			
S.E., R.E.S, Rewa										
Divisions										
ANUPPUR	11	2025	222551.00	27600.00	27600.00	2025749.00	2303500.00			
REWA NO-2	11	2025	2995073.00	28241.00	14583.00	1394594.00	4432491.00			
Rewa	11	2025	1941006.00	85031.00	85031.00	4320634.00	6431702.00			
SINGRAULI	11	2025	27433998.00	185166.00	185168.00	10258687.00	38063019.00			
Satna	11	2025	35659843.00	135687.00	127816.00	8370788.00	44294134.00			
Shahdol No. I	11	2025	62758.00	20919.00	20919.00	1154443.00	1259039.00			
Sidhi	11	2025	18190822.00	78026.00	78026.00	4170663.00	22517537.00			
Umaria	11	2025	0.00	166.00	166.00	117763.00	118095.00			
Division's Total			86506051.00	560836.00	539309.00	31813321.00	119419517.00			
CIRCLE TOTAL :			86506051.00	560836.00	539309.00	31813321.00	119419517.00			
S.E., R.E.S, Sagar										
Divisions										
Chhattarpur	11	2025	15698044.00	23737.00	23252.00	1282170.00	17027203.00			
Damoh	11	2025	7600035.00	92386.00	203464.00	10416484.00	18312369.00			
Panna	11	2025	11981120.00	93093.00	91900.00	5608442.00	17774555.00			

Classified Abstract Receipt

For The Incorporation Month/Year : 11 / 2025

Run Date : 01 JAN 2021

MH	SM	MI	GH	SH	DH	SD			<u>Division</u>
									<u>Total</u>
		8443		8658		8658		8670	
		111		112		139		103	
		0040						0001	
				314					
S.E., R.E.S, Sagar									
Divisions									
SAGAR NO-2	11	2025	1377073.00	65528.00	65100.00	3717017.00		5224718.00	
Sagar	11	2025	169211.00	48784.00	47206.00	2992885.00		3258086.00	
Tikamgarh	11	2025	6045265.00	10614.00	10116.00	869199.00		6935194.00	
Division's Total			42870748.00	334142.00	441038.00	24886197.00		68532125.00	
CIRCLE TOTAL :			42870748.00	334142.00	441038.00	24886197.00		68532125.00	
S.E., R.E.S, Ujjain									
Divisions									
AGAR	11	2025	8225334.00	244312.00	243392.00	12290064.00		21003102.00	
Dewas	11	2025	20195150.00	48650.00	47657.00	2739376.00		23030833.00	
Mandsaur	11	2025	13556854.00	59785.00	59285.00	3174787.00		16850711.00	
Neemuch	11	2025	9052793.00	31597.00	31097.00	2405217.00		11520704.00	
Ratlam	11	2025	6453903.00	66772.00	92015.00	4883297.00		11495987.00	
Shajapur	11	2025	150916.00	42469.00	42469.00	2350830.00		2586684.00	
Ujjain	11	2025	1193773.00	153840.00	153142.00	8102183.00		9602938.00	
Division's Total			58828723.00	647425.00	669057.00	35945754.00		96090959.00	
CIRCLE TOTAL :			58828723.00	647425.00	669057.00	35945754.00		96090959.00	
S.E., R.E.S, ,Indore									
Divisions									
ALIRAJPUR (W.E.F 04/11)	11	2025	7658663.00	108831.00	144296.00	8789140.00		16700930.00	
BURHANPUR	11	2025	0.00	498.00	0.00	625895.00		626393.00	
Dhar	11	2025	146440.00	65305.00	65305.00	3919298.00		4196348.00	

Classified Abstract Receipt

For The Incorporation Month/Year : 11 / 2025

Run Date : 01 JAN 2021

			MH	SM	MI	GH	SH	DH	SD	<u>Division</u> <u>Total</u>	
			8443	8658	8658	8670					
			111	112	139	103					
			0040					0001			
				314							
S.E., R.E.S, ,Indore											
Divisions											
Indore	11	2025	123419.00	32458.00	15530.00	1166039.00	1337446.00				
JHABUA (W.E.F 04/11)	11	2025	21856358.00	68327.00	79386.00	4317342.00	26321413.00				
Khandwa	11	2025	3194567.00	32787.00	65574.00	5842532.00	9135460.00				
Khargone	11	2025	20716844.00	114352.00	116952.00	8300187.00	29248335.00				
MAHESHWAR KHARGONE	11	2025	2329101.00	35962.00	35962.00	2257420.00	4658445.00				
Manawar Dhar	11	2025	6238479.00	44213.00	86127.00	5396108.00	11764927.00				
Thikri Khargone	11	2025	17347587.00	34511.00	69022.00	3687334.00	21138454.00				
Division's Total			79611458.00	537244.00	678154.00	44301295.00	125128151.00				
CIRCLE TOTAL :			79611458.00	537244.00	678154.00	44301295.00	125128151.00				
S.E., R.E.S, Jabalpur											
Divisions											
BALAGHAT NO-2	11	2025	6333550.00	71962.00	57997.00	4279223.00	10742732.00				
Balaghat	11	2025	73532.00	18418.00	19993.00	2164862.00	2276805.00				
Chhindwara No-I	11	2025	32949573.00	14210.00	12259.00	768027.00	33744069.00				
Chhindwara No-Ii	11	2025	11946000.00	500.00	0.00	66162.00	12012662.00				
Dindori Mandla	11	2025	172853.00	37331.00	32462.00	1882021.00	2124667.00				
Jabalpur	11	2025	18962425.00	209890.00	201124.00	11447586.00	30821025.00				
Katni Jabalpur	11	2025	4084427.00	161485.00	143740.00	14810309.00	19199961.00				
MANDLA NO-2	11	2025	73226.00	28874.00	26774.00	6244963.00	6373837.00				
Mandla	11	2025	489385.00	56844.00	56844.00	3118925.00	3721998.00				

Classified Abstract Receipt

For The Incorporation Month/Year : 11 / 2025

Run Date : 01 JAN 2021

MH			8443	8658	8658	8670	
SM							
MI			111	112	139	103	
GH							
SH			0040			0001	
DH				314			
SD							
S.E., R.E.S, Jabalpur							
Divisions							
Narsinghpur	11	2025	27917.00	10549.00	9391.00	583385.00	631242.00
Seoni No-I	11	2025	8980140.00	7280.00	6880.00	1209886.00	10204186.00
Division's Total			84093028.00	617343.00	567464.00	46575349.00	131853184.00
CIRCLE TOTAL :			84093028.00	617343.00	567464.00	46575349.00	131853184.00
Grand Total :			448191916.00	4070875.00	4471058.00	275832211.00	732566060.00

Division
Total

Developed By A.F.Ferguson & Co.